Product Change Notification
Change Notification #: 114247 - 00
Change Title: China Certificate of Conformity added to China
Box Products, PCN 114247-00, Documentation,
Addition of the China Certificate of Conformity to
the 3R Warranty Voucher
Date of Publication: December 14, 2015
Key Characteristics of the Change:

There is no change to product functionality, product codes or the ordering process.  Customers may receive
products with both current and new 3R Warranty vouchers as the implementation occurs.
 Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
 Marketing Name  Processor#  Frequency Product Code  S-Spec  MM#
 Boxed Intel® Core™ Processor  i7-4770K  3.5 GHz  BXC80646I74770K  SR147  928552
 Boxed Intel® Core™ Processor  i7-4770  3.4 GHz  BXC80646I74770  SR149  928641
 Boxed Intel® Core™ Processor  i5-4670  3.4 GHz  BXC80646I54670  SR14D  928642
 Boxed Intel® Core™ Processor  i5-4570  3.2 GHz  BXC80646I54570  SR14E  928643
 Boxed Intel® Core™ Processor  i5-4430  3.0 GHz  BXC80646I54430  SR14G  928644
 Boxed Intel® Core™ Processor  i5-4670K  3.4 GHz  BXC80646I54670K  SR14A  928665
 Boxed Intel® Core™ Processor  i7-4771  3.5 GHz  BXC80646I74771  SR1BW  931234
 Boxed Intel® Core™ Processor  i5-4570T  2.9 GHz  BXC80646I54570T  SR1CA  931498
 Boxed Intel® Pentium® Processor  G3430  3.3 GHz  BXC80646G3430  SR1CE  931503
 Boxed Intel® Pentium® Processor  G3220  3.0 GHz  BXC80646G3220  SR1CG  931505
 Boxed Intel® Core™ Processor  i3-4130T  2.9 GHz  BXC80646I34130T  SR1NN  931866
 Boxed Intel® Core™ Processor  i3-4130  3.4 GHz  BXC80646I34130  SR1NP  931867
 Boxed Intel® Pentium® Processor  G3420  3.2 GHz  BXC80646G3420  SR1NB  931868
 Boxed Intel® Core™ Processor  i3-4340  3.6 GHz  BXC80646I34340  SR1NL  931872
 Boxed Intel® Core™ Processor  i3-4330  3.5 GHz  BXC80646I34330  SR1NM  931873
 Boxed Intel® Pentium® Processor  G3220  3.0 GHz  BXC80646G3220  SR1RK  933388
 Boxed Intel® Celeron® Processor  G1820  2.7 GHz  BXC80646G1820  SR1CN  933534
 Boxed Intel® Celeron® Processor  G1830  2.8 GHz  BXC80646G1830  SR1NC  933535
 Boxed Intel® Pentium® Processor  G3240  3.1 GHz  BXC80646G3240  SR1K6  934917
 Boxed Intel® Core™ Processor  i3-4150  3.5 GHz  BXC80646I34150  SR1PJ  934918
 Boxed Intel® Core™ Processor  i7-4790  3.6 GHz  BXC80646I74790  SR1QF  934919
 Boxed Intel® Core™ Processor  i5-4690  3.5 GHz  BXC80646I54690  SR1QH  934920
 Boxed Intel® Core™ Processor  i5-4590  3.3 GHz  BXC80646I54590  SR1QJ  934958
 Boxed Intel® Celeron® Processor   G1850  2.9 GHz  BXC80646G1850  SR1KH  935152
 Boxed Intel® Celeron® Processor  G1840  2.8 GHz  BXC80646G1840  SR1VK  935153
 Boxed Intel® Core™ Processor  i5-4460  3.2 GHz  BXC80646I54460  SR1QK  935299
 Boxed Intel® Pentium® Processor  G3258  3.2 GHz  BXC80646G3258  SR1V0  937410
 Boxed Intel® Core™ Processor  i7-4790K  4.0 GHz  BXC80646I74790K  SR219  937433
 Boxed Intel® Core™ Processor  i5-4690K  3.5 GHz  BXC80646I54690K  SR21A  937434
 Boxed Intel® Core™ Processor  i3-4160  3.6 GHz  BXC80646I34160  SR1PK  937629
 Boxed Intel® Core™ Processor  i5-4570S  2.9 GHz  BXC80646I54570S  SR14J  937631
 Boxed Intel® Pentium® Processor  G3250  3.2 GHz  BXC80646G3250  SR1K7  937651
 Boxed Intel® Pentium® Processor  G3240  3.1 GHz  BXC80646G3240  SR1RL  939577
 Boxed Intel® Pentium® Processor  G3250  3.2 GHz  BXC80646G3250  SR1RM  939578
 Boxed Intel® Core™ Processor  i5-4460S  2.9 GHz  BXC80646I54460S  SR1QQ  940135
 Boxed Intel® Core™ Processor  i3-4150T  3.0 GHz  BXC80646I34150T  SR1PG  940388